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Thursday

Saturday

TGEY

Monday

Tuesday

01

12:10 PM Monticello

12:25 PM Harrah' s Philly

12:45 PM Churchill Downs

12:45PM The Meadows

12:50 PM Gulfstream Park
1:10 PM Belmont at Big A
1:25 PM Belterra Park
1:30 PM Oaklawn Park
400 PM Miami Valley
5:45 PM Penn National
5:45 PM Scioto Downs
6:15 PM Hoosier Park
6:30 PM Evangeline
6:35 PM Mohawk Park
6:45 PM Yonkers
7:00 PM Charles Town

02

11:00 AM Churchill Downs
12:10 PM Laurel Park
12:16 PM Tampa Bay
12:25 PM Harrah' s Philly
12:45 PM The Meadows
12:50 PM Gulfstream Park
1:00 PM Oaklawn Park
1:10 PM Belmont at Big A
1:25 PM Belterra Park
4:00 PM Santa Anita
5:45 PM Penn National
5:45 PM Scioto Downs
6:15 PM Hoosier Park
6:20 PM Meadowlands
6:30 PM Evangeline
6:35 PM Mohawk Park
6:45 PM Yonkers
7:00 PM Charles Town

03

10:45 AM Horseshoe IND
11:00 AM Churchill Downs
11:30 AM The Meadows
12:00 PM Belmont at Big A
12:00 PM Harrah' s Philly
12:10 PM Laurel Park
12:15PM Tampa Bay
12:20 PM Thistledown
12:40 PM Parx
12:50 PM Gulfstream Park
1:00 PM Oaklawn Park
1:00PM Miami Valley
1:05 PM Woodbine
1:35 PM Belterra Park
2:00 PM Penn National
2:00 PM Oak Grove Racing
2:25PM Turf Paradise
3:35PM Louisiana Downs
4:00 PM Santa Anita
5:45 PM Scioto Downs
5:50 PM Evangeline
6:00 PM Northfield Park
6:15 PM Hoosier Park
6:20 PM Meadowlands
6:35 PM Mohawk Park
6:45 PM Yonkers
7:00 PM Charles Town

04

12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:40 PM
12:45 PM
12:50 PM
1:05 PM
1:10 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Saratoga

Laurel Park
Harrah' s Philly
Tampa Bay
Gulfstream Park
Woodbine
Belmont at Big A
Santa Anita
Northfield Park
Pocono Downs
Mountaineer

05

12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:45PM
5:05 PM
6:35 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM

Saratoga
Monticello

Parx
Thistledown
Finger Lakes
Pocono Downs
Horseshoe IND
Oak Grove Racing
Louisiana Downs
Mohawk Park
Yonkers
Mountaineer

06

12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:10 PM
5:05 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM

Saratoga
Monticello
Parx
Thistledown
Finger Lakes
Pocono Downs
Horseshoe IND
Louisiana Downs
Northfield Park
Yonkers
Mountaineer

07

12:10 PM
12:40 PM
12:45 PM
12:50 PM
2:10 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM

Monticello
Parx

The Meadows
Thistledown
Horseshoe IND
Penn National
Northfield Park
Hoosier Park
Evangeline

08

12:10 PM Monticello
12:25 PM Harrah' s Philly
12:35 PM Belterra Park
12:45 PM The Meadows
12:50 PM Gulfstream Park
12:50 PM Thistledown
1:10 PM Belmont at Big A
2:10 PM Horseshoe IND
5:00 PM Churchill Downs
5:45 PM Penn National
5:45 PM Scioto Downs
6:15 PM Hoosier Park
6:30 PM Evangeline
6:35 PM Mohawk Park
6:45 PM Yonkers
7:00 PM Charles Town

09

12:10 PM Pimlico
12:25 PM Harrah' s Philly
12:35 PM Belterra Park
12:45 PM Churchill Downs
12:45 PM The Meadows
12:50 PM Gulfstream Park
1:10 PM Belmont at Big A
4:00 PM Santa Anita
5:45 PM Penn National
5:45 PM Scioto Downs
6:15 PM Hoosier Park
6:20 PM Meadowlands
6:30 PM Evangeline
6:35 PM Mohawk Park
6:45 PM Yonkers
7:00 PM Charles Town

10

12:10 PM Pimlico
12:35 PM Belterra Park
12:45 PM Churchill Downs
12:45 PM The Meadows
12:50 PM Gulfstream Park
12:50 PM Monmouth Park
1:00 PM Pocono Downs
1:05 PM Woodbine
1:10 PM Belmont at Big A
4:00 PM Santa Anita
5:45 PM Scioto Downs
6:00 PM Northfield Park
6:15 PM Hoosier Park
6:20 PM Meadowlands
6:30 PM Evangeline
6:35 PM Mohawk Park
6:45PM Yonkers
7:00 PM Charles Town

11

12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:40 PM
12:45 PM
12:50 PM
12:50 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
2:45PM
4:00 PM
5:05 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Saratoga

Pimlico

Harrah' s Philly
Churchill Downs
Gulfstream Park
Monmouth Park
Belmont at Big A
Woodbine

Oak Grove Racing
Santa Anita
Louisiana Downs
Northfield Park
Pocono Downs
Mountaineer

12

12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:10PM
2:45 PM
5:05 PM
6:35 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM

Saratoga
Monticello

Parx
Thistledown
Finger Lakes
Pocono Downs
Horseshoe IND
Oak Grove Racing
Louisiana Downs
Mohawk Park
Yonkers
Mountaineer

13

12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:10PM
5:05 PM
5:45PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM

Saratoga
Monticello
Parx
Thistledown
Finger Lakes
Pocono Downs
Horseshoe IND
Louisiana Downs
Scioto Downs
Northfield Park
Yonkers
Mountaineer

14

12:10 PM
12:35PM
12:35 PM
12:45 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
2:10PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM

Monticello
Belterra Park
Delaware Park
The Meadows
Thistledown
Finger Lakes
Horseshoe IND
Scioto Downs
Northfield Park
Hoosier Park
Evangeline

15

12:10 PM Pimlico
12:10 PM Monticello
12:25 PM Harrah' s Philly
12:35 PM Belterra Park
12:45 PM The Meadows
12:50 PM Gulfstream Park
1:10 PM Belmont at Big A
2:10 PM Horseshoe IND
5:00 PM Churchill Downs
5:45 PM Penn National
5:45 PM Scioto Downs
6:15 PM Hoosier Park
6:30 PM Evangeline
6:35 PM Mohawk Park
6:45 PM Yonkers
7:00 PM Charles Town

16

11:30 AM Pimlico
12:25 PM Harrah' s Philly
12:35 PM Belterra Park
12:45 PM Churchill Downs
12:45 PM The Meadows
12:50 PM Gulfstream Park
1:10 PM Belmont at Big A
1:10 PM Woodbine
4:00 PM Santa Anita
5:45 PM Penn National
5:45 PM Scioto Downs
6:15 PM Hoosier Park
6:20 PM Meadowlands
6:30 PM Evangeline
6:35 PM Mohawk Park
6:45PM Yonkers
7:00 PM Charles Town

17

10:30 AM Pimlico
11:30 AM The Meadows
12:20 PM Thistledown
12:35 PM Belterra Park
12:35 PM Delaware Park
12:40 PM Parx
12:50 PM Gulfstream Park
12:50 PM Monmouth Park
1:00 PM Pocono Downs
1:10 PM Belmont at Big A
1:10 PM Woodbine
2:00 PM Penn National
4:00 PM Santa Anita
5:05 PM Louisiana Downs
5:45 PM Scioto Downs
6:00 PM Churchill Downs
6:00 PM Northfield Park
6:15 PM Hoosier Park
6:20 PM Meadowlands
6:30 PM Evangeline
6:30 PM Mohawk Park
6:45 PM Yonkers
7:00 PM Charles Town
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Tuesday Wednesday  Thursday i Saturday

18 19 20 21 22 23 24
12:00 PM Saratoga 12:00 PM Saratoga 12:00 PM Saratoga 12:10 PM Monticello 12:10 PM Monticello 12:10 PM Laurel Park 12:10 PM Laurel Park
12:40 PM Harrah' s Philly 12:10 PM Monticello 12:10 PM Monticello 12:35 PM Belterra Park 12:25 PM Harrah' s Philly 12:25 PM Harrah' s Philly 12:35 PM Belterra Park
12:45 PM Churchill Downs 12:40 PM Parx 12:40 PM Parx 12:35 PM Delaware Park 12:35 PM Belterra Park 12:35 PM Belterra Park 12:35 PM Delaware Park
12:50 PM Gulfstream Park 12:50 PM Thistledown 12:50 PM Thistledown 12:40 PM Parx 12:35 PM Delaware Park 12:45 PM Churchill Downs 12:45 PM Churchill Downs
12:50 PM Monmouth Park 1:00 PM Finger Lakes 1:00 PM Finger Lakes 12:45 PM The Meadows 12:45 PM The Meadows 12:50 PM Gulfstream Park 12:45 PM The Meadows
1:10 PM Belmont at Big A 1:00 PM Pocono Downs 1:00 PM Pocono Downs 12:50 PM Thistledown 12:50 PM Gulfstream Park 1:10 PM Belmont at Big A 12:50 PM Gulfstream Park
1:10 PM Woodbine 2:10 PM Horseshoe IND 2:10 PM Horseshoe IND 1:00 PM Finger Lakes 12:50 PM Thistledown 1:10 PM Woodbine 12:50 PM Monmouth Park
4:00 PM Santa Anita 2:45 PM Oak Grove Racing 2:45 PM Oak Grove Racing 2:10 PM Horseshoe IND 2:10 PM Horseshoe IND 4:00 PM Santa Anita 1:00 PM Pocono Downs
6:00 PM Northfield Park 3:30 PM Presque Isle 3:30 PM Presque Isle 3:30 PM Presque Isle 4:50 PM Woodbine 5:10 PM The Meadows 1:10 PM Belmont at Big A
6:00 PM Pocono Downs 5:05 PM Louisiana Downs 5:05 PM Louisiana Downs 5:45 PM Penn National 5:00 PM Churchill Downs 5:45 PM Penn National 1:10 PM Woodbine
7:00 PM Mountaineer 6:35 PM Mohawk Park 5:45 PM Scioto Downs 5:45 PM Scioto Downs 5:45 PM Penn National 5:45 PM Scioto Downs 4:00 PM Santa Anita
6:45 PM Yonkers 6:00 PM Northfield Park 6:00 PM Northfield Park 5:45 PM Scioto Downs 6:15 PM Hoosier Park 5:45 PM Scioto Downs
7:00 PM Mountaineer 6:45PM Yonkers 6:15 PM Hoosier Park 6:15 PM Hoosier Park 6:20 PM Meadowlands 6:00 PM Northfield Park
7:00 PM Mountaineer 6:30 PM Evangeline 6:30 PM Evangeline 6:30 PM Evangeline 6:15 PM Hoosier Park
6:35 PM Mohawk Park 6:35 PM Mohawk Park 6:20 PM Meadowlands
6:45PM Yonkers 6:45PM Yonkers 6:30 PM Evangeline
7:00 PM Charles Town 7:00 PM Charles Town 6:35 PM Mohawk Park

6:45PM Yonkers
7:00 PM Charles Town

25 26 27 28 29 30 31
12:00 PM Saratoga 12:00 PM Horseshoe IND 12:00 PM Saratoga 12:10 PM Monticello 12:10 PM Monticello 12:25 PM Harrah' s Philly 12:00 PM Horseshoe IND
12:10 PM Laurel Park 12:00 PM Saratoga 12:10 PM Monticello 12:35 PM Belterra Park 12:25 PM Harrah' s Philly 12:35 PM Belterra Park 12:10 PM Laurel Park
12:40 PM Harrah' s Philly 12:10 PM Laurel Park 12:40 PM Parx 12:35 PM Delaware Park 12:35 PM Belterra Park 12:35 PM Delaware Park 12:35 PM Belterra Park
12:45 PM Churchill Downs 12:40 PM Parx 12:50 PM Thistledown 12:40 PM Parx 12:35 PM Delaware Park 12:45 PM Churchill Downs 12:35 PM Delaware Park
12:50 PM Gulfstream Park 12:45PM Churchill Downs 1:00 PM Finger Lakes 12:45 PM The Meadows 12:45 PM The Meadows 12:50 PM Gulfstream Park 12:45PM Churchill Downs
12:50 PM Monmouth Park 12:50 PM Monmouth Park 1:00 PM Pocono Downs 12:50 PM Thistledown 12:50 PM Gulfstream Park 1:10 PM Woodbine 12:45 PM The Meadows
1:10 PM Belmont at Big A 12:50 PM Thistledown 2:10 PM Horseshoe IND 1:00 PM Finger Lakes 12:50 PM Thistledown 4:00 PM Santa Anita 12:50 PM Gulfstream Park
1:10 PM Woodbine 1:00 PM Finger Lakes 3:30 PM Presque Isle 2:10 PM Horseshoe IND 2:10 PM Horseshoe IND 5:00 PM Penn National 12:50 PM Monmouth Park
2:45 PM 0Oak Grove Racing 1:00 PM Pocono Downs 5:05 PM Louisiana Downs 3:30 PM Presque Isle 4:50 PM Woodbine 5:10 PM The Meadows 1:00 PM Pocono Downs
4:00 PM Santa Anita 1:10 PM Belmont at Big A 6:00 PM Northfield Park 5:45 PM Penn National 5:00 PM Churchill Downs 5:45 PM Scioto Downs 1:10 PM Woodbine
5:05PM Louisiana Downs 2:45 PM Oak Grove Racing 6:45 PM Yonkers 5:45 PM Scioto Downs 5:45 PM Penn National 6:15 PM Hoosier Park 4:00 PM Santa Anita
6:00 PM Northfield Park 3:30 PM Presque Isle 7:00 PM Mountaineer 6:00 PM Northfield Park 5:45PM Scioto Downs 6:20 PM Meadowlands 5:45 PM Scioto Downs
6:00 PM Pocono Downs 4:00 PM Santa Anita 6:15 PM Hoosier Park 6:15 PM Hoosier Park 6:30 PM Evangeline 6:00 PM Northfield Park
6:40 PM Ocean Downs 4:00 PM Scioto Downs 6:30 PM Evangeline 6:30 PM Evangeline 6:35 PM Mohawk Park 6:15 PM Hoosier Park
7:00 PM Mountaineer 4:35PM Louisiana Downs 6:40 PM Ocean Downs 6:35 PM Mohawk Park 6:45 PM Yonkers 6:20 PM Meadowlands
6:35 PM Mohawk Park 6:45PM Yonkers 7:00 PM Charles Town 6:30 PM Evangeline
6:45 PM Yonkers 7:00 PM Charles Town 6:35 PM Mohawk Park
7:00 PM Mountaineer 6:45PM Yonkers
7:00 PM Charles Town
(PC) = Partial Card Schedule is subject to change. Updated On: 05/03/25 09:06 PM

Harness Tracks Shown in Red
Thank you for choosing Miami Valley Racing



